
PEREŞ ALEXANDRU PDL ALBA 0722.303.429 peres_al@yahoo.com  

Atanasiu Teodor PNL Alba 0727 200 012 atanasiu_teodor@yahoo.com 
IGAŞ TRAIAN PDL ARAD 0726.200.680 constantinigas@gmail.com 

UNGUREANU MIHAI 
RĂZVAN PDL 

ARAD 
0749.111.808 m.r.ungureanu@gmail.com 

Cristina Ioan PNL Arad 0721 037 141 nelutu_cristina@yahoo.com 
Popa Ion PNL Argeş 0746 133 093 iani_popa@yahoo.com 
Zisu Ionuţ-Ilie PNL Argeş 0722 254 642 ionutzisu@hotmail.com 

Tămagă Constantin  PSD Argeş 0727-229.805 constantin.tamaga@senat.ro 

Valeca Șerban Constantin  PSD Argeş 0744-422.423 serban.valeca@senat.ro 
Luchian Dragoş PNL Bacău 0726 100 102 dragosluchian@yahoo.com 

Drăghici Damian PSD Bacău 0728-081.957 damiandraghici@mac.com 

Tătaru Dan PSD Bacău 0744-519.581 iodadan@yahoo.com  

GHILEA GĂVRILĂ PDL BIHOR 0744.620.462 gavril.ghilea@constructiibihor.ro 
Bodea Cristian Petru PNL Bihor 0732 667 470 cristibodea@gmail.com 
Boeriu Valeriu-Victor PNL Bihor 0726 200 603 boeriuvaleriu@yahoo.com 

Bodog Florian Dorel PSD Bihor 0744-831.234 fbodog@gmail.com 

Biró Rozália UDMR Bihor 0744 522 302  birorozalia13@yahoo.com  
FLORIAN CRISTIAN DANIEL PDL BISTRIŢA NĂSĂUD 0723.273.319 florian.cristian@gmail.com 
Deneş Ioan PNL Bistriţa-Năsăud 0748 108 143 nelu_denes@yahoo.com 
Dobra Dorin-Mircea PNL Bistriţa-Năsăud 0744 849 957 dorin_dobra@yahoo.com 
Grigoraş Viorel PNL Botoşani 0752 274 274 viorel.grigoras@senat.ro 

Federovici Doina PSD Botoşani 0752-718.503 federovici@yahoo.com 

Mihăilescu Petru Şerban 
(UNPR) PSD Botoşani 0723-300.020 psm@email.com 
POPA VLAD NICOLAE PDL BRAŞOV 0723.633.825   
Ghişe Ioan PNL Braşov 0724 307 433 ghiseioan@cdep.ro 
Grapă Sebastian PNL Braşov 0726 746 531 sebastiangrapa@yahoo.com 



Neculoiu Marius PNL Braşov 0745 326 790 mneculoiu@yahoo.com 

Chiriac Viorel PSD Braşov 0722 331 788   
Boboc Cătălin PNL Brăila 0743 601 054 catalinboboc.pnl@gmail.com 

Rotaru Ion PSD Brăila 0731-497.977 ion.rotaru@senat.ro 
BOAGIU ANCA PDL BUCUREŞTI 0722.296.297 anca.boagiu@senat.ro  

RĂDULESCU CRISTIAN 

PDL 

BUCUREŞTI 

0722.208.152 cradulescu@senat.ro  

TODIRAŞCU VALERIU PDL BUCUREŞTI 0744.774.422 valeriu.todirascu@nouarepublica.ro 
Barbu Daniel-Constantin PNL Bucureşti 0727 761 510 daniel.barbu@icp.ro 
Ciorbea Victor PNL Bucureşti 0744 390 038 vciorbea@gmail.com 
Dobriţoiu Corneliu PNL Bucureşti 0733 337 337 cdobritoiu1@yahoo.com 
Popescu-Tăriceanu Călin 
Constantin Anton PNL 

Bucureşti 0744 541 785 calin.cpt@gmail.com 

Andronescu Ecaterina  PSD Bucureşti 745179909/ 0722131715 ec_andronescu@yahoo.com 

Corlăţean Titus PSD Bucureşti 0721-201.989 titus.corlatean@psd.ro  

Croitoru Cătălin PSD Bucureşti 0722-575.477 catalin2007@gmail.com  

Mutu Gabriel PSD Bucureşti 0722-222.464 gmholding@gmail.com 

Oprea Gabriel PSD Bucureşti 0722-285.966 gabriel.oprea@unpr.eu  

Popa Florian PSD Bucureşti 0722-369.703 florian.popa@medandlife.ro  

Tudor Doina-Anca PNL Buzău 736808701 doina.tudor60@gmail.com 

Mocanu Victor PSD Buzău 0723-575 805 mocanu.victormocanu@gmail.com   

Teodorovici Eugen Orlando PSD Buzău 0754-036.514  eugenteodorovici@gmail.com  
Secăşan Iosif PNL Caraş-Severin 742353605 iosifsecasan@yahoo.com 

Duruţ Aurel PSD Caraş-Severin 744390724 aurel.durut@yahoo.com 
Dumitrescu Iulian PNL Călăraşi 0734 332 201 julian.dumitrescu@yahoo.com 
Tomoiagă Ştefan-Liviu PNL Călăraşi 0722 288 184 liviutomo@yahoo.com 

TIŞE ALIN PDL CLUJ 0744.694.199 alin_tise@yahoo.com  



Nicoară Marius Petre PNL Cluj 0722 347 799 mp_nicoara@yahoo.com 

Cordos Alexandru  PSD Cluj 0734-339.090 alexandru.cordos@yahoo.com  
László Attila UDMR Cluj 0264-597500  laszlo.attila@rmdsz.ro  
CHIRU GIGI PDL CONSTANŢA 0745.019.538 kirugigi@yahoo.com 

Haşotti Puiu PNL Constanţa 0722 303 518 constanta.pnl@gmail.com 

Mazare Alexandru PSD Constanţa 0726-200.532 alexandru_mazare@yahoo.com 

Moga Nicolae PSD Constanţa 0744-373.956 moganicolae@gmail.com 
Obreja Marius Lucian PNL Covasna 0724 885 385 breco11@yahoo.com 

Klárik László Attila UDMR Covasna 0722-764455 klariklaszlo@yahoo.com  
Olosz Gergely UDMR Covasna 0733 558 700 gergelyolosz@yahoo.com 
ISĂILĂ OVIDIU PDL DÂMBOVIŢA 0721.677.184 isaila_ovidiu@yahoo.com 
Roşca-Stănescu Sorin Ştefan 

PNL 

Dâmboviţa 0740 242 444 srstanescu@corect.com 

Badea Leonardo PSD Dâmboviţa 0724-721.721  leobadea@yahoo.com  

Calcan Valentin - Gigel PSD Dâmboviţa 0727-222.223 valentin@calcan.ro  

Adrian Anghel PSD DIASPORA 720990.99 adrian@gamextv.com 

BADEA RICEARD PDL DIASPORA 0734.339.071 viorel.badea@gmail.com 
DINCĂ MĂRINICĂ PDL DOLJ 0723.544.467 ma_dinca@yahoo.com 
Oprea Mario Ovidiu PNL Dolj 0726 300 464 marioovidiuoprea@yahoo.com 

Fifor Mihai-Viorel PSD Dolj 0758-044.225 mfifor@yahoo.com 
Geoană Mircea –Dan PSD Dolj 0723-300.104   
Voinea Florea PSD Dolj 0722-131.701 florea.voinea@gmail.com 

Ichim Paul PNL Galaţi 0744 539 200 paulichim@yahoo.com 

Butunoi Ionel Daniel PSD Galaţi 0744-593.346 daniel.butunoi@yahoo.com 
Saghian Gheorghe  PSD Galaţi 0723-699.293   
Iliescu Lucian PNL Giurgiu 0724 200 399 remusgaina@yahoo.com 

Bădălău Niculae PSD Giurgiu 0725-900.800 nbadalau@yahoo.com 
Popescu Dumitru-Dian PNL Gorj 0733 051 676 daserama_case@yahoo.it 

Greblă Toni PSD Gorj 0744-841.964 tonigrebla@yahoo.com 



Tánczos Barna UDMR Harghita 0723 530 475 btanczos@rmdsz.ro  
Verestóy Attila UDMR Harghita 0722 320 852  udvrmdsz.office@yahoo.com  
Câmpeanu Mariana PNL Hunedoara 0726 760 220 marianacampeanu48@yahoo.com 
Păran Dorin PNL Hunedoara 734339118 parandorin@yahoo.com 

Nicula Vasile - Cosmin PSD Hunedoara 0723-172.883 cosminnicula@psd.ro  

Pavel Marian PSD Ialomiţa 0723-229.305 marian_pavel75@yahoo.com 

Toma Ion  PSD Ialomiţa 0722-345.130 tomadom07@senat.ro 
OPREA DUMITRU PDL IAŞI 0723.505.154 mariuspascan@gmail.com 
Burlea Marin PNL Iaşi 0721 222 990 mburlea@hotmail.com 
Popa Mihaela PNL Iaşi 0726 332 647 mihaela_popa7@yahoo.com 
Vosganian Varujan PNL Iaşi 0722 673 632 v_vosganian@yahoo.com 

Constantinescu Florin  PSD Iaşi 0724-220.760 florin.constantinescu@senat.ro 
Lazăr Sorin Constantin PSD Iaşi 0734-339.099 sclazar@gmail.com 
Nasta Nicolae PNL Ilfov 0722 291 510 nicolaenasta@gmail.com 

Firea Gabriela PSD Ilfov 0723-221.011 gabifirea32@yahoo.com 
ROGOJAN MIHAI PDL MARAMUREŞ 0722.263.812 acasa@rogojanciprian.ro 
Paşca Liviu-Titus PNL Maramureş 0744 531 863 liviutituspasca@yahoo.com 

Bota Marius Sorin Ovidiu  PSD Maramureş 0728-090.869 senator.bota@yahoo.com  

Pop Liviu-Marian PSD Maramureş 0744-473.459 liviumarianpop@yahoo.com 

BĂLU MARIUS PDL MEHEDINŢI 0740.257.777 marius.balu@yahoo.com  

Chiuariu Tudor-Alexandru 

PNL 

Mehedinţi 0728 901 811 tudor.chiuariu@gmail.com 

Nicolae Şerban PSD Mehedinţi 0743-100.212 ciaserbannicolae@gmail.com 
Markó Béla UDMR Mures 0722 320 803 markobela@rmdsz.ro  
Mora Akos-Daniel PNL Mureş 0732 100 200 akos.mora@moragroind.ro 

Frătean Petru Alexandru PSD Mureş 0723-339.992 alexandrufratean@gmail.com 

CADĂR LEONARD PDL NEAMŢ 0721.997.072 lenoninstal@yahoo.com 
Ţapu Nazare Eugen PNL Neamţ 731795555 eugentapu@yahoo.com 

Bumbu Octavian-Liviu PSD Neamţ 0728-018.014 liviubol@yahoo.com  



Chelaru Ioan PSD Neamţ 0726-300.421 ic_r2003@yahoo.com  

Şova Dan Coman PSD Olt 0734-339.131 dan.sova@sova-avocati.ro 

Vâlcov Darius Bogdan PSD Olt 0757-048.002 valkiros1976@yahoo.com 
VOLOSEVICI ANDREI PDL PRAHOVA 0723.258.209 andrei.volosevici@yahoo.com 
Luchian Ion PNL Prahova 0722 303 559 ion.luchian@yahoo.com 

Mitu Augustin Constantin PSD Prahova 0722-234.120 augustin@amit.ro  

Oprea Stefan Radu PSD Prahova 0744-345.148 radu.oprea@urbanromania.com 
Savu Daniel  PSD Prahova 0728-444.531 daniels2002ro@yahoo.com 

Severin Georgica PSD Prahova 0722-624.577  severin.senat@gmail.com 

Marian Valer  PSD Satu-Mare 0734-339.104 valsm60@yahoo.com 
Pataki Csaba UDMR Satu-Mare 0745 426 832 patakcs@yahoo.com  
Pop Gheorghe PSD Sălaj 0734-339.122 popgheorghe@yahoo.com 

Végh Sándor UDMR Sălaj 0744-613795 alexandruvegh@yahoo.com  
Ilieşiu Sorin PNL Sibiu 0723 640 270  soriniliesiu@yahoo.com 
Neagu Nicolae PNL Sibiu 0744 539 538 nickneagu@yahoo.com 

Arcaş Viorel PSD Sibiu 0726-300.412 arcasv@yahoo.com 
ARITON ION PDL SIBIU 0744.503.061 ion.ariton@gmail.com 
FLUTUR GHEORGHE PDL SUCEAVA 0720.727.658 gheorghe.flutur@gmail.com 

Bereanu Neculai PSD Suceava 0723-570.486 neculaibereanu@yahoo.com 

Donțu Ovidiu Liviu PSD Suceava 0742-108.100 ovidiu.dontu@prefecturasuceava.ro 
Antonescu George Crin 
Laurenţiu PNL Teleorman   

cabinetpresedinte@senat.ro 

Mohanu Nicolae PSD Teleorman 0723-512.648   
Stuparu Timotei PSD Teleorman 0746-180.909 teleorman@psd.ro  

BLAGA VASILE PDL TIMIŞ 0742.225.090 andi_boer@yahoo.com  

Ardelean Ben-Oni PNL Timiş 0722 364 310 benardelean@gmail.com 
Ehegartner Petru PNL Timiş 0722 248 957 ehegartner@gmail.com 

Sârbu Ilie PSD Timiş 0726-300.474 iliesarbu@yahoo.com  

Suciu Matei PSD Timiş 0723 379 226 mateysucyu@yahoo.com 



Motoc Octavian PNL Tulcea 0740 013 860 octavian_motoc@yahoo.com 

Belacurencu Trifon  PSD Tulcea 
0734339076 / 
0745105205 trifon.belacurencu@gmail.com 

MARIAN DAN MIHAI PDL VASLUI 0744.606.263 dan.marian@senat.ro  

Tătaru Nelu PNL Vaslui 0722 550 073 tatarunelu@yahoo.co.uk 

Crețu Gabriela PSD Vaslui 0726.200.516 gabicretzu@yahoo.com  

Silistru Doina  PSD Vaslui 0726-300.475 doina_silistru@yahoo.com 

Cotescu Marin Adrănel PNL Vâlcea 0728 083 270 macpnl@yahoo.com 
Niţu Remus Daniel PNL Vâlcea 0722 663 931 nituremusdaniel@yahoo.com 

Coca Laurențiu Florian PSD Vâlcea 0734-339.086 laurentiu_coca@yahoo.com 

Dumitrescu Cristian-Sorin PSD Vrancea 0722-303.713 crisdumitrescu55@yahoo.com 
Filip Petru PSD Vrancea 0722-279.838 filippetru2003@yahoo.com  

 


